o

26AUG20 . PRICE REPORT AmMT/MAS 20.6.0 E - } l ; ;
12:47:49 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 01AUG20 : - T !

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10JULZO

RACE : 11

SOURCE : COMBINED ‘

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/5/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9 ;

FAVORITES : 1 ;
T

52.00 PAYS {US8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS : Win Place Show
OFFICIAL |
1st 10 a5.0¢0C 34.890 16.00 '
2nd 1 5.20 5.40
3rd 5 ' 3.890
ath 4 i
|
Exacta i
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollaxrs)
10/1 329.900 164 .50
. |
Trifecta ;
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (UGS Dollars) : s
10/1/5 1693.00 423 .25 | ;
| .
Superfecta |
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US8 Dollars) I
10/1/5/4 2187.50 218.75 f ,
Daily Double Total Pool Refunded 1

OFFICIAL ‘
i

RAce /0
R efurnded




26AUG20 PRICE REPORT
12:47:49 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: ClAUG20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10JUL2C
RACE : 12

SOURCE : COMBINED

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/2/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAS 20.6.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 34.00 17.40
2nd 4 6.60
3rxd 2
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS 41.00 PAYS
8/4 185,20 92.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 82,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/4/2 319.20 79.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/a/2/9 10311.00 101.10

Paily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/8 13179.00

51.

00 PAYS
589,50

(Us

{us

(us

{us

Show

6.00
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 3




26AUG20

12:47:49 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Guifstream TARP 10JUL20

COMBINED

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

8

DAYS
RUNNERS
COFFICIAL
7

3

11

4

OFFICIAL
7/3

OFFICIAL
7/3/11

OFFICIAL
7/3/11/4

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
8/7

7/3/1i1/4

42

32

$1.

$2.

Win

30.80

.00 PAYS

238.20

.00 PAYS

2694 .40

0C PAYS
8646.30

00 PAYS
518.20

01AUGZ0

AMT/MAS 20.6.0

(S Dollaxrs}

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

10.40
4.80

00 PAYS

119.10

50 PAYS
673.60

10 PAYS
864 .63

00 PAYS
259.1¢0

(vs

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.20
5.20
6.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 4




26AUG20
12:47:49¢

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE
CRDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

FPRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 01AUG20

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 10JULZ2O

COMBINED
FINISH : 10/8/6/7

Daily Double

AmT/MAS 20.6.0

RUNNERS : NONE
6

PAYS (U8 Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTAL

i0 15.60 7.80
8 9.40
6

7

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/8 84 .20 42.10
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/8/6 545.00 136.25
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/8/6/7 1149.10 ila. 9l
OFFICIAL $2.00 DAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/190 309.00 154.50

Show

6.00
6.00
4.80

(US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{U5 Dollars)

(USs Dollars)

PRCOCOO2
PAGE# 5




26AUG20 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAS 20.6.0 PRCCOOZ2
12:47:49{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 01AUGZ20 PAGE# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10JULZO
RACE : 15

SOURCE : COMBINED

ORDER OF FINISH : 2z/8/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 2 21.60 10.00 3.40

2nd 8 4.20 3.80

ird 1 3.80

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/8 122,80 61.40

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars}
z/8/2 667.40 166.85

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollaxrs)
2/8/1/6 1495.70 149.97

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
10/2 224 .60 112.30




